
SOAP
TOWELS
TP
LIGHTS
MIRROR
SINK
TRASH
FLOOR
URINAL
STALLS

Wiped down, no water spots
Trash emptied
Floor clean, free of debris
Urinals clean, free of debris
Stalls clean, free of debris

1:45am

Soap dispenser clean, restocked
Paper towel dispenser wiped down, restocked
Toilet paper restocked
All lights working
Mirror clean, no water spots

12:15am
12:30am

12:45am
1:00am

1:15am
1:30am

10:45pm
11:00pm

11:15pm
11:30pm

11:45pm
12:00am

9:15pm
9:30pm

9:45pm
10:00pm

10:15pm
10:30pm

7:45pm
8:00pm

8:15pm
8:30pm

8:45pm
9:00pm

6:15pm
6:30pm

6:45pm
7:00pm

7:15pm
7:30pm

4:45pm
5:00pm

5:15pm
5:30pm

5:45pm
6:00pm

3:15pm
3:30pm

3:45pm
4:00pm

4:15pm
4:30pm

1:45pm
2:00pm

2:15pm
2:30pm

2:45pm
3:00pm

12:15pm
12:30pm

12:45pm
1:00pm

1:15pm
1:30pm

10:45am
11:00am

11:15am
11:30am

11:45am
NOON

MIRROR TRASH FLOOR STALL URINAL INITIALSTIME SOAP TOWELS TP LIGHTS SINK

Mon January

MEN'S RESTROOM CHECKLIST
Check each box when item is restocked or completed

RESTOCK CLEAN

1

RESTROOM CLEANLINESS LOG
1 PAGE PER DAY FOR WOMEN'S

1 PAGE PER DAY FOR MEN'S
41/2" X 11"

BOUND QUARTERLY
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