Mon *	1	7,	Jar	าน	ar	V														۲	•
MEN'S Check each	R	_ E	ST	ΓR	RO	C) N res	l (CH cke	IE	EC	K	LI	S	T						
TIME	SOAF		RES	STO			.IGH		SIN				C	LE/	W	R S	STAL	Ll	JRIN.	AL	INITIALS
10:45am			_																		
11:00am 11:15am	Ш		Ш				<u> </u>		_		_		_							J	
11:30am																					
11:45am			_																		
NOON 12:15pm	Ш		Ц				_		_												
12:30pm																					
12:45pm	Н		_				_	1				1									
1:00pm 1:15pm	Н								_												
1:30pm																					
1:45pm 2:00pm	Н		_				_		_												
2:15pm	Н								_												
2:30pm																					
2:45pm 3:00pm	Н		\neg				_	1			_							ı			
3:15pm	Н		_				_		_												
3:30pm																					
3:45pm 4:00pm	П		\neg				_	1	_	Ì		i						l		1	
4:15pm	Ш		_																		
4:30pm																					
4:45pm 5:00pm	П		_	_	_			_				_	_	_				_			
5:15pm	Н					_						_					_				
5:30pm													٨N								
5:45pm 6:00pm	П												F(Y							S	-
6:15pm	Н				1 1	۲ <i>۴</i>	10	םי							אכ	(I)	/1⊏	.IV	3		
										11.	/つ"	Y	′ 1	1"							
6:30pm									4	11,	/2"	X	(1	1"							
6:45pm							В	Οl							ER	ιL.	Y				E
									JN	D	QI	U	(1 AR JL	ΊΤΙ							
6:45pm 7:00pm 7:15pm 7:30pm									JN	D	QI	U	٩R	ΊΤΙ							
6:45pm 7:00pm 7:15pm 7:30pm 7:45pm									JN	D	QI	U	٩R	ΊΤΙ						1 1	
6:45pm 7:00pm 7:15pm 7:30pm 7:45pm 8:00pm 8:15pm									JN	D	QI	U	٩R	ΊΤΙ							
6:45pm 7:00pm 7:15pm 7:30pm 7:45pm 8:00pm 8:15pm 8:30pm									JN	D	QI	U	٩R	ΊΤΙ]	
6:45pm 7:00pm 7:15pm 7:30pm 7:45pm 8:00pm 8:15pm									JN	D	QI	U	٩R	ΊΤΙ							
6:45pm 7:00pm 7:15pm 7:30pm 7:45pm 8:00pm 8:15pm 8:30pm 8:45pm 9:00pm 9:15pm									JN	D	QI	U	٩R	ΊΤΙ							
6:45pm 7:00pm 7:15pm 7:30pm 7:45pm 8:00pm 8:15pm 8:30pm 8:45pm 9:00pm 9:15pm									JN	D	QI	U	٩R	ΊΤΙ]]]	
6:45pm 7:00pm 7:15pm 7:30pm 7:45pm 8:00pm 8:15pm 8:30pm 8:45pm 9:00pm 9:15pm									JN	D	QI	U	٩R	ΊΤΙ							
6:45pm 7:00pm 7:15pm 7:30pm 7:45pm 8:00pm 8:15pm 8:45pm 9:00pm 9:15pm 9:45pm 10:00pm 10:15pm									JN	D	QI	U	٩R	ΊΤΙ							
6:45pm 7:00pm 7:15pm 7:30pm 7:45pm 8:00pm 8:15pm 8:45pm 9:00pm 9:15pm 9:45pm 10:00pm 10:15pm 10:30pm									JN	D	QI	U	٩R	ΤI]]]]	
6:45pm 7:00pm 7:15pm 7:30pm 7:45pm 8:00pm 8:15pm 8:45pm 9:00pm 9:15pm 9:45pm 10:00pm 10:15pm									JN	D	QI	U	٩R	ΤI							
6:45pm 7:00pm 7:15pm 7:30pm 7:45pm 8:00pm 8:15pm 8:45pm 9:00pm 9:15pm 9:45pm 10:00pm 10:30pm 10:45pm 11:15pm									JN	D	QI	U	٩R	ΤI							
6:45pm 7:00pm 7:15pm 7:30pm 7:45pm 8:00pm 8:15pm 8:45pm 9:15pm 9:30pm 9:45pm 10:00pm 10:30pm 10:45pm 11:30pm 11:30pm									JN	D	QI	U	٩R	ΤI							
6:45pm 7:00pm 7:15pm 7:30pm 7:45pm 8:00pm 8:15pm 8:45pm 9:00pm 9:15pm 9:45pm 10:00pm 10:30pm 10:45pm 11:15pm									JN	D	QI	U	٩R	ΤI							
6:45pm 7:00pm 7:15pm 7:30pm 7:45pm 8:00pm 8:15pm 8:45pm 9:15pm 9:30pm 9:45pm 10:30pm 10:30pm 11:30pm 11:45pm 11:45pm 12:15am									JN	D	QI	U	٩R	ΤI							
6:45pm 7:00pm 7:15pm 7:30pm 7:45pm 8:00pm 8:15pm 8:45pm 9:15pm 9:30pm 9:45pm 10:00pm 10:30pm 10:45pm 11:30pm 11:45pm 11:45pm 12:15am 12:30am									JN	D	QI	U	٩R	ΤI] 	
6:45pm 7:00pm 7:15pm 7:30pm 7:45pm 8:00pm 8:15pm 8:45pm 9:15pm 9:30pm 9:45pm 10:30pm 10:30pm 11:30pm 11:45pm 11:45pm 12:15am									JN	D	QI	U	٩R	ΤI]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]	
6:45pm 7:00pm 7:15pm 7:30pm 7:45pm 8:00pm 8:15pm 8:45pm 9:00pm 9:15pm 9:45pm 10:00pm 10:30pm 10:45pm 11:30pm 11:45pm 12:30am 12:45am 1:00am 1:15am									JN	D	QI	U	٩R	ΤI) 	
6:45pm 7:00pm 7:15pm 7:30pm 7:45pm 8:00pm 8:15pm 8:45pm 9:00pm 9:15pm 9:45pm 10:00pm 10:30pm 10:45pm 11:30pm 11:45pm 12:30am 12:45am 1:00am									JN	D	QI	U	٩R	ΤI] 	
6:45pm 7:00pm 7:15pm 7:30pm 7:45pm 8:00pm 8:15pm 8:45pm 9:15pm 9:30pm 9:45pm 10:30pm 10:30pm 11:30pm 11:45pm 12:30am 12:45am 1:15am 1:30am 1:45am 1:45am 50AP								10	JN 18					ΤI							
6:45pm 7:00pm 7:15pm 7:30pm 7:45pm 8:00pm 8:15pm 8:45pm 9:00pm 9:15pm 9:45pm 10:00pm 10:15pm 10:30pm 11:45pm 11:30pm 11:45pm 12:15am 12:45am 1:15am 1:45am 1:45am SOAP TOWELS TP	Pap Toil	er t let p	towe pape	el di er re	ispe estoc	((© 2	10	JN 18					ΤI							
6:45pm 7:00pm 7:15pm 7:30pm 7:45pm 8:00pm 8:15pm 8:45pm 9:15pm 9:30pm 9:45pm 10:00pm 10:30pm 10:45pm 11:45pm 11:45pm 12:15am 12:45am 1:30am 1:45am 1:45am 1:45am 1:45am 1:45am 1:45am 1:45am	Pap Toil All I Miri	er i let p light ror o	towe pape ts wo clear	el di er re orki n, n	ispe estoc ing io w	(()	© 2	Storiped ots	JN 18					ΤI							
6:45pm 7:00pm 7:15pm 7:30pm 7:45pm 8:00pm 8:15pm 8:45pm 9:00pm 9:15pm 9:45pm 10:00pm 10:30pm 10:45pm 11:30pm 11:45pm 12:30am 12:45am 12:45am 1:30am 1:45am SOAP TOWELS TP LIGHTS	Pap Toil All I Miri Wip Tra	er to let p light ror o sed sh e	towe pape ts w	el di er re orki n, n n, i tied	ispe estoc ing io w no w	lear nsecke vate evate	o 2	constant	JN 18					ΤI							